
TREKKING ROGAINE
PARIPUEIRA - AL 5.12.2021

LATT

Rogerio mendonca de Aquino
Surikato & forasteiro
Course : Trekking Adventure (Dupla
Masculina) (#1) 
Time : 2:34:13 [Points : 295]

1/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. ROGERIO/BIBIANO 2:34:14 [295]
2. BRUNO / JOSE 2:19:33 [250]
3. Geildo e Dario 2:27:53 [250]

1. 33 00:07:04  [10]
2. 34 00:25:44 00:32:48  [40]
3. 40 00:08:04 00:40:52  [20]
4. 39 00:17:20 00:58:12  [50]
5. 36 00:06:18 01:04:30  [20]
6. 35 00:15:08 01:19:38  [40]
7. 37 00:17:57 01:37:35  [30]
8. 38 00:04:19 01:41:54  [10]
9. 41 00:11:22 01:53:16  [30]

10. 42 00:17:50 02:11:06  [50]
11. 46 00:08:27 02:19:33  [20]
12. 999 00:14:40 02:34:13
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